


Change Order Estimate - Unit Price Work

B5 4.6 SY $10.84 $49.86

B6 273 SF $3.01 $821.73

B8 2 EA $1,927.41 $3,854.82

B10 4.6 SY $67.44 $310.22

B13 61 SF $101.11 $6,167.71

B14 4 SF $36.49 $145.96

B15 4.6 SY $5.59 $25.71

D5 15 SY $10.84 $162.60

E4 5 EA $3,922.27 $19,611.35

E9 3 SY $65.41 $196.23

E11 10 SF $36.49 $364.90

H5 11 SY $10.84 $119.24

$0.00

CO1.1 450 SY $47.00 $21,150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$52,980.34

JEO Project Name:
2022 Street Improvements (Street Improvement 

Districts 2022-01 to 2022-07)
JEO Project Number: 220169.00

Owner: City of Crete, Nebraska Change Order Number: 1

Contractor: Constructors, Inc. Effective Date: June 1, 2023

Item Change Order Information

Total Value           

of Item ($)
Bid Item No. Description

Item 

Quantity
Units Unit Price

Remove Pavement

Remove Pavement

Remove Concrete Sidewalk

Adjust Valve Box to Grade

7" Concrete Pavement

Modular Block Retaining Wall

Detectable Warning Panels

Subgrade Preparation

Remove Pavement

Remove Tree

7" Concrete Pavement

Detectable Warning Panels

Total:

Remove Rubble and Replace Road Subgrade on Kingwood
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